
PressurePro Solar Cleaner RM 99
Highly efficient, gentle and biodegradable detergent for residue-free and streak-free cleaning of solar and photovoltaic systems

as well as glass surfaces. 

Properties

■   Received the Pulire Innovation Award 2013

■   For removing stubborn and greasy dirt

■   Prevents limescale at all water hardness levels, even without the use of a water

softening systems
■   residue-free, streak-free cleaning

■   Reduces resoiling

■   No damage to the solar and photovoltaic modules, the glass and plastic

coatings, anodised or normal aluminium frames
■   Gentle surface treatment thanks to improved characteristics of the cleaning

brushes
■   DLG - Tested

■   Very high yield

■   Can be harmlessly drained into canalisation connected to the municipal waste

water treatment plant
■   Easily biodegradable (in line with OECD guideline)

Areas

Agriculture Solar and photovoltaic systems

Building cleaning Solar and photovoltaic systems

Industry Solar and photovoltaic systems

Application

■   High-pressure washers

Technical data

Container sizes Part number

10 l 6.295-798.0

20 l 6.295-799.0

P
re

ss
u
re

P
ro

 S
o
la

r 
C
le

an
er

 R
M

 9
9

, 0
.0

1
1

-3
3

9
.0

, 2
0

2
5

-0
4

-0
2

Please contact us for more information: Kärcher (U.K.) Ltd. * Kärcher House * Brookhill Way * Banbury * Oxon OX16 3ED

eas
y-to-separate

u
sed

o
n

stains

containing grease an
d

m
in

er
al

o
il

pH 9
in concentrate



Application

High-pressure washers
■   Mix primary mixture.
■   Pour cleaning solution into the cleaning device.
■   Set the dosage and temperature on the device (application temperature max.

40°C).
■   Apply cleaning agent solution with appropriate accessories to the surface to be

cleaned and clean the surface from top to bottom.
■   Rinsing with fresh water is not required.

Directions for use

■   Do not apply to heated surfaces.

■   Do not mix with other cleaning agents/chemicals.

■   Store away from frost.

■   Recommended storage and transport temperature: 0°C – 30°C.

Warnings and safety recommendations according to EC Directives

■   H319 Causes serious eye irritation

■   P280 Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection/face

protection.
■   P264 Wash thoroughly after handling.

■   P305 + P351 + P338 IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several

minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing.
■   P337 + P313 If eye irritation persists: Get medical advice/attention.

Further information

■   Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS)

Dosage and yield

Content Cleaning method Primary mixture Dosage Contamination Productivity

1000 ml High-pressure washers 1+3 0.5 – 1 % medium-strong 50 – 180 m²
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Please contact us for more information: Kärcher (U.K.) Ltd. * Kärcher House * Brookhill Way * Banbury * Oxon OX16 3ED


